SMIOLA

V HAKPOL

-

08/2020 -

HYUNDAI

SANTA FE IV

Facelift (model. TM, TMA)
Standard, Hybrid, Ad-Blue

Cat.No. \ J/084

.

;
| E20 55R-02

r

D=12,80kN

x 0,00981

= o

T

IMIOLA HAK-POL

96-111 KOWIESY,CHOJNATA 23A, POLAND

tel. +48 4683173 31, fax +48 831

74 29

e-mail: office@imiola.pl, www.imiola.pl




Rys. 25a
65°
45° el |
100 max.
rl:'r? =2min o miDL 250 max. r
35 ST [T e
min. 'f—‘
45°
min.
45°
max. 420
350
e &% = B

swobodn zalg yi)
rysunek 25a/b
ONZ 55.02 przy dopuszczalnym
ciezarze catkowitym pojazdus

Nalezy zag ar?owaé M

The clearance specified in appendix
VI, diagram 25a/b of Regulation No.
55.02 UN EU must be guaranteed at
laden weight of the vehicle.

egulaminu EKG £

Rys.25b

30° max.

2

75
min. ha

5 s |
min.

= confornfemel

\\\\\

15° max.

100 max.

R 14.5 max.

R 40 max.

E'espace libre doit etre-garanti
@ Panhexe, VI,
illustration de la reglements
55.02 CE pour unypoids total en

charge autorise.du vehicule.

Der Freiraum nach Anhang VI,
Abbildung 25a/b der Vorschriften
55.02 EG ist zu gew 25a/b
ahrleistenbei zulassigem
Gesamtgewichtdes Fahrzeuges.

Moment skrecajacy dla srub i nakretek (8.8) .
Torgue settings for nuts and bolts(8.8)
M8 25Nm
M10 55Nm
M12 85Nm
M14 135Nm
M16 195Nm

(@) okm /'=—— (C)1000Ks

r



= Sruba M12x1,25x40-8.8,; Bolt

Podki. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer ('O
Nakretka M6 ; Nut (b Podkt. okr. 13; Plain Washer (b
, e

Podkt. sprez. 6,1, Spring Washer

Podkt. okr. 6,4 ; Plain Was, V4 Sruba M12x45-8.8 Bolt

Podki. okr. 6,4, Plain Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer
7

Nakretka M12 ; Nut
Podkt. sprez.12,2,; Spring Washers™, ¢
Podkt. okr. 13, Plain Washer (5

Sruba M 6x25-8.8, Bélt Podkt. okr. 13; Plain Washer Sruba M12x45-8.8; Bolt

E @Q{

ba M12x1,25x40-8.8 ; Bolt

/\\PCP odkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer

'odkt. okr. 13; Plain Washer

4,

I ruba M12x1,25x40-8.8 ; Bolt

T Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer
b Podkt. okr. 13; Plain Washer

Sruba M12x45-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. 13; Plain Washer

Nakretka sprezysta FM; FM spring nut

Nakretka M6 ; Nut
Podkt. sprez. 6,1, Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. 6,4, Plain Washer

c

Sruba M12x1,25x40-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer -
Podki. okr. 13; Plain Washer

Nakretka M12; Nut

o4

Podkt. 12,2, Spring Washer !
P%ﬁ. %.?213 ; Pl Washer b Podkl. okr. 6,4, Plain Washer
Sruba M 6x25-8.8; Bolt
Sruba M12x70-8.8 ;
Podki. okr. 13+.Plain Washer Nakretka M12 ; Nut 4
Podkt. sp : Spring Washer Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer cb
M‘% lut Podkt. okk 13 ; Plain Washer

M

N

X0 2(} ;
M12x45

s N AS T
13 17

x1 6,4 6

12,2 17

x1

w

6,1

Q
r B
X1 %fb $T6.3

x1 ©O.>'

%%

i
x
-
‘s,




N i an|g-py ‘PUGAH PIEPUEIS- .
< -0202/80 PO (YW.L'W.L 18pow) yijeoe4 Al 84 BIUES 1epunfd  pLO/

OdNYH

; eyleyy Amobojerey N i
q ”Q \ Jnu bulds p )+ ejsAzaids exjaiyen)\ | . INN ‘2N experyeN
. C 18ysep buuds ! z'z) ze1ds ‘pipod
pysei g €1 o ppod VA .
J0g - 88-0/XCLN eqnig () ¢

18ysep Uleld ' €1 1O PPOd\
Teysep) buuds ! z'z| zaids ppod
> ) NI eyiéieN

-

T3YSEI Ui €] Ho-pbod
Jaysep buuds ! z'z) z3ids ppod
N ' ZIN eyéneN

— AL 1

oG 88629 W-eqnig £
18YSep Uleld - 1’9 IYONpIPOd
J8ysep uleld  '9 o ppod

Joysep buuds |9 ‘zaids ppod

N 9N eyjéiyeN

18ysepM Uleld €} 1o Ppod
9BYseM buuds ! 7| z81ds pipod
Jog ' 8'8-0vXSZ IXZIN eqnis

jnu buuds p ‘W e1sAza1ds ejaIyeN \ 9 Pid\ Y

(8UYSEN UEl] €} 1O Ppod
1o4sep) buuds ! z'z| zo1ds ppod

Hog . 8°8-GHXZLIN eqnis

IoYSEN] WEld, '€} YO PPOd
Jaysep bulds *z'zzdids ppod
jjog ' §'8-0vX§c ¢XgLN eqnig

o,

cPd € Pd

Z Md 18ysep uleld ‘¢ 1o ‘ppod
Jaysep buuds ‘7'z zaids ppod =

Jjog ' §'8-0¢XGZ LXZIIN Bqnig

g Pid

= 1oyse/ UEld gL DO Ppod

18ysepmbuuds ! z'z) zaids ppod
¥og ! §'8-SpxZIIN eqnis
S Pid

&

Caysep s&m_._& 2j0 pipod
loysem Buids ! zzy zéids ‘pipod
¥og 18°8-6pXzLIN eqnis

1og 8 '§-GPXTLN.EqIIS rud g 18YSEM Ul g4, 1O PO Jog ' §'§-62x9 W eqnig

18Ysep uleld ! gL .o "pipod Joysep buuds ! Z'g)zoids ypod 18ysep uleld  #°'9 1o ‘pipod
J8ysep buuds  z'z| o108 ppod 1og ' 8 §-0¥XGZ LXTHN £INIS 18YSEM Uleld * 9 4O pipod
N ‘ZIIN exrelyeN loysep buuds ! |9 ‘z8.ds ‘ppod

IN ‘9N expayeN















@ M12x70 x2
@ 12,2 x2

$3 X2
{@‘ Mi2'X2




